Since 1920

RUSSELL

Quality, Service, Tradition

COMPANY Four Generations of Rotarians Serving Rotarians

«» Division of Diligence, Inc.

**x*x**THIS IS AN AUTOMATED EMAIL CONFIRMATION. DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL***X %%
email orders@ruh.com with any questions

Thank you for ordering from Russell-Hampton Company. Production time can range from 1 day to 2 weeks depending on
the level of customization on the items you ordered and the time of year. In April, May and June production times run
considerably longer. We make every effort to meet your need-by date if you specify one.

If you are paying by Credit Card, your card will be AUTHORIZED within 24 hours, BUT WILL NOT BE CHARGED
until your order has shipped. Authorizations are for a slightly higher amount than your estimated total in
order to avoid having to make an additional authorization.

Web Order Number: 34228762 Date: 3/26/2021 10:49:28 AM Central.

Billing Information

Heather Hancock

6 Heatherstone Ct.
Trophy Club TX 76262
United States

Part#

P78271

R56295P
R89450M
R66119M
R67425

R56167M
R89295M

Shipping Information

Heather Hancock

6 Heatherstone Ct.
Trophy Club TX 76262
United States

Description Qty
Cell Phone Wallet 25
People of Action Silicone Wristband 50
Can Cooler with Masterbrand & JET 50
Paper Mate® Sport Retractable 50
The Four-Way Test Bookmarks - Pack of 10 10
Temporary Masterbrand Rotary Tattoos PACK OF 25 Sold in packs of 25 2
The Four-Way Test Magnet with Masterbrand Signature Logo 50

$60 applies to District Grant P-3621

Date Needed: 04/02/2021

Subtotal:
Tax:

Shipping: UPS GROUND - ESTIMATED:
Estimated Total poes NoT INCLUDE ANY GIFT CARD YOU ENTERED:
DO NOT PAY THIS AMOUNT - WE WILL SEND YOU AN INVOICE

ANY GIFT CARD YOU ENTERED WILL BE APPLIED AFTER WE RECEIVE YOUR ORDER
IT IS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS ORDER CONFIRMATION ESTIMATED TOTAL

Total

$25.00
$60.00
$75.00
$30.00
$39.00

$9.00
$60.00

$298.00
$0.00
$23.74
$321.74

If you have any questions about your order, you may contact our Customer Service department at 800-877-8908 (Press
1 for Customer Service), between 8:00 am and 5:00 pm CST, or email orders@ruh.com.

Thank you again for your order.

Sincerely,

Russell-Hampton Company



dsscs
Highlight


