

Quality, Service, Tradition

Four Generations of Rotarians Serving Rotarians

******THIS IS AN AUTOMATED EMAIL CONFIRMATION. DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL****** email orders@ruh.com with any questions

Thank you for ordering from Russell-Hampton Company. Production time can range from 1 day to 2 weeks depending on the level of customization on the items you ordered and the time of year. In April, May and June production times run considerably longer. We make every effort to meet your need-by date if you specify one.

If you are paying by Credit Card, your card will be AUTHORIZED within 24 hours, BUT WILL NOT BE CHARGED until your order has shipped. Authorizations are for a slightly higher amount than your estimated total in order to avoid having to make an additional authorization.

Web Order Number: 34228762 Date: 3/26/2021 10:49:28 AM Central.

Billing Info	ormation	Shipping Information		
Heather Ha 6 Heatherst Trophy Club United State	o TX 76262	Heather Hancock 6 Heatherstone Ct. Trophy Club TX 76262 United States		
Part#	Description		Qty	Total
P78271	Cell Phone Wallet		25	\$25.00
R56295P	People of Action Silicone Wristband		50	\$60.00
R89450M	Can Cooler with Masterbrand & JET		50	\$75.00
R66119M	Paper Mate® Sport Retractable		50	\$30.00
R67425	The Four-Way Test Bookmarks - Pack of 10		10	\$39.00
R56167M	Temporary Masterbrand Rotary Tattoos PACK OF 25 Sold in packs of 25		2	\$9.00
R89295M	The Four-Way Test Magnet with Masterbrand Signature Logo			\$60.00
\$60 applies to District Grant P-3621				
Date Needed: 04/02/2021				

Subtotal: \$298.00 **Tax:** \$0.00

Shipping: UPS GROUND - ESTIMATED: \$23.74

Estimated Total does not include any gift card you entered: \$321.74

DO NOT PAY THIS AMOUNT - WE WILL SEND YOU AN INVOICE

ANY GIFT CARD YOU ENTERED WILL BE APPLIED AFTER WE RECEIVE YOUR ORDER IT IS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS ORDER CONFIRMATION ESTIMATED TOTAL

If you have any questions about your order, you may contact our Customer Service department at 800-877-8908 (Press 1 for Customer Service), between 8:00 am and 5:00 pm CST, or email orders@ruh.com.

Thank you again for your order.

Sincerely, Russell-Hampton Company